Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Monday, December 13", 2021
4:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting
4:45 PM Open Forum

**meeting in health classroom/elementary wing

22-079
22-080
22-081

22-082
4:45

22-083
22-084
22-085
22-086
22-087
22-088
22-089
22-090

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Consent Agenda
a. Approve Agenda
b. Approve Minutes of November 16" regular meeting
c. Approve Financial Report
Approve bills for payment
OPEN FORUM
Approve coaching contract
Policy- Student Participation-Interscholastic Athletics (IGDK) / second reading
SDHSAA Softball Intent to Participate
Business Manager Report
K-12 Principal/AD Report
Superintendent Report

Executive Session SDCL

Adjournment



