Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Monday, December 13th, 2021 4:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting 4:45 PM Open Forum

**meeting in health classroom/elementary wing

22-079	Call to Order
22-080	Pledge of Allegiance
22-081	Consent Agenda a. Approve Agenda b. Approve Minutes of November 16 th regular meeting c. Approve Financial Report
22-082	Approve bills for payment
4:45	OPEN FORUM
22-083	Approve coaching contract
22-084	Policy- Student Participation-Interscholastic Athletics (IGDK) / second reading
22-085	SDHSAA Softball Intent to Participate
22-086	Business Manager Report
22-087	K-12 Principal/AD Report
22-088	Superintendent Report
22-089	Executive Session SDCL
22-090	Adjournment